8 km

CLA Nom Prénom

1 BESARD Koen

2 DE ALMEIDA Alexis

3 LOYAN Boris

4 CHAUSSIN Gaétan

5 NUGUE Cyril

6 MALATERE Emmanuel
7 BERTHOUD Benoit

8 VEROU Mickael

9 BADET Jean jacques
10 VOLLOT Francois
11 BOIVIN Etienne
12 TERRIER Sylvain

13 BONNETAIN Jean-luc
14 MELEIRO Martin

15 CHEVALIER Aurelien
16 BONHOMME Pierre

17 MOSCATELLI Frederic
18 HOLAY Nicolas

19 BADET Rodolphe
20 FUCHEY Timothee
21 FOURIER Jean Pascal
22 BERENGUER Fernand
23 GUYOT Stephan
24 DASILVA Arnaud

25 DE MACEDO Arthur

26 PRETLOT Fabrice
27 CHALMANDRIER Christian
28 DESBROSSE Loic

29 BLUTEAU Olivier

30 BOUDOT Christophe
31 DEGOUZEL Jean

32 DIRY Quentin
33 DESBROSSES Claude

34 LAUTISSIER Philippe
35 BORNARDOT Martine
36 LOCTIN Teddy

37 LAUPRETRE MARTINE
38 RENAUD Julien

39 LACOMBRE Patrice

40 CHAUSSIN Michel

41 MADON Vania

42 THOMAS Geraldine
43 THEVENET Philippe
44 QUINTER Christiane
45 GOUJON Veronique
46 MABILLOT Elisa

47 DESVIGNES Christian
48 CERNIN Edouard
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1
20
40

6
77
70
83
71
18
76
16
48
27
42
75
72
69
73
62
88

7
19
85
32
90
46
57
21
63
58
79
87

9
91
84
39

2
67
38
53
12
51
50
81
52
41
60
28

Sexe N\umér(Naissa Cat

1986 SE
1999 JU
1984 SE
1989 SE
1978 SE
1972 V1
1988 SE
1979 SE
1976 V1
1976 V1
2000 CA
1975 V1
1965 V2
1968 V1
1985 SE
1986 SE
1967 V2
1983 SE
1981 SE
2000 CA
1960 V2
1975 V1
1974 V1
1991 SE
2002 Mi
1976 V1
1959 V2
1990 SE
1983 SE
1971 V1
1942 V4
1996 ES
1965 V2
1968 V1
1962 V2
1991 SE
1962 V2
1990 SE
1965 V2
1953 V3
1962 V2
1975 V1
1970 V1
1971 V1
1973 V1
1996 ES
1974 V1
1996 ES

Club

EALC
ECA

ECA
MORVAN OXYGENE

EALC

Athlé Bourgogne Suc
ATHLE BOURGOGNE

Les Fourmis Bourbor

AS IVECO FPT
MONTCEAU TRIATHL
CALG

Les Fourmis Bourbor

EST

MONTCEAU TRIATHL

MONT ET VALLEE CU
HAPPY RUNNING DIC

AMICAL ANCIEN FCG

monts et vallées cur¢
AUTUN TRIATHLON
ATHLE BOURGOGNE

Disi Temps
8 00:29:26.72
8 00:30:00.72
8 00:30:06.95
8 00:30:15.05
8 00:30:36.15
8 00:31:49.79
8 00:31:51.51
8 00:32:21.03
8 00:32:27.20
8 00:32:45.92
8 00:32:46.70
8 00:33:13.45
8 00:33:18.43
8 00:33:30.05
8 00:34:05.76
8 00:34:21.02
8 00:34:25.82
8 00:35:11.41
8 00:35:22.60
8 00:35:49.25
8 00:35:49.25
8 00:35:55.09
8 00:36:07.40
8 00:36:12.40
8 00:36:14.78
8 00:36:31.34
8 00:36:38.39
8 00:37:23.09
8 00:37:45.28
8 00:37:51.29
8 00:40:09.01
8 00:40:59.21
8 00:41:06.30
8 00:41:13.35
8 00:41:26.88
8 00:41:52.57
8 00:42:26.47
8 00:42:38.01
8 00:42:45.31
8 00:42:45.32
8 00:43:22.81
8 00:43:42.45
8 00:44:00.96
8 00:44:14.56
8 00:44:20.14
8 00:44:38.90
8 00:45:01.56
8 00:45:10.54



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

CHAPONNEAU
MOREAU
ALAIMO
CHAPONNEAU
PAGNIER
CHETAIL
MALSOT
LACOMBRE
DESBROSSES
SCHEFFER
GRANGER
VIARD
LACOMBRE
BORDIN
COTHENET
BILLET
RENARD

LE HUBY
MARTINS
MASSON
GEOFFROY
DEGUEUSE
NICOLIER
TILLIER
MALBRUNEAU
MUET
CHANLIAN
PICARD
GIRAUD
JUNG
PERGOD
LABAUNE
BARNAY
THEVENET
CAVALIER
DANTAS
FRANCE
BERNARD
ADAM
PETEUIL
BONNETAIN
GRAMMARE

Alexis
Aurelien
Caroline
Celine
Cécile
Cécile
Tiphaine
Marie Christin
Tanguy
Anais
Damien
Virginie
Beatrice
David
Christiane
Florian
Lydie
Marie
Virginie
Emilie
Caroline
Sandrine
Marianne
Sandra
Jean Luc
Pascal
Caroline
Nathalie
Chloé
Laetitia
Elodie
Sylvie
Bernard
Marie-josephe
Genevieve
Jose
Frangoise
Gisele
Catherine
Jean Claude
Carole
Virginie
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55
61
11
29
13
30
86
10
22
47
34
54
37
89
31
25

78
65

24
59
43

14
74
45
33
35
44
36
68
49
66
17
23
82
15
80
26
56

1993 SE
1976 V1
1978 SE
1969 V1
1993 SE
1981 SE
1995 ES
1970 V1
1997 ES
1994 SE
1991 SE
1978 SE
1967 V2
1969 V1
1959 V2
1982 SE
1985 SE
1966 V2
1977 V1
1982 SE
1982 SE
1972 V1
1968 V1
1970 V1
1959 V2
1965 V2
1973 V1
1977 V1
1989 SE
1977 V1
1979 SE
1963 V2
1957 V3
1999 JU
1959 v2
1950 V3
1968 V1
1952 V3
1971 V1
1950 V3
1973 V1
1978 SE

monts et vallées

CALG
monts et vallées cur¢

Club Allure Libre Gue

Orange bleue
US Rigny-sur-Arroux
Uacb

CALG
HAPPY RUNNING DIc¢

Les Fourmis Bourbor
CALG CLUB ALLURE L
MONT ET VALLEE CU

POMPIER
AUTUN TRIATHLON

les Fourmis
UTPMA TOM 15

CALG

CALG

CALG - Gueugnon
CALG

LES FOURMIS

CALG

Athlé Bourgogne Suc

8 00:45:12.07
8 00:45:27.54
8 00:45:44.07
8 00:46:12.71
8 00:46:13.86
8 00:46:47.99
8 00:47:11.91
8 00:47:18.60
8 00:47:18.60
8 00:48:06.57
8 00:48:06.57
8 00:48:19.70
8 00:48:33.10
8 00:48:50.85
8 00:49:11.43
8 00:49:14.18
8 00:49:23.25
8 00:49:30.78
8 00:49:41.62
8 00:50:04.11
8 00:50:06.80
8 00:50:12.69
8 00:50:32.13
8 00:50:41.85
8 00:51:03.27
8 00:51:14.54
8 00:51:29.15
8 00:52:02.50
8 00:52:44.60
8 00:53:11.84
8 00:53:24.10
8 00:53:54.60
8 00:53:54.60
8 00:54:38.09
8 00:54:42.22
8 00:54:42.22
8 00:54:42.22
8 00:55:28.39
8 00:55:45.77
8 00:55:59.40
8 00:56:22.88
8 00:59:02.47



